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Eco Events Calendar 2023 
 

Festival Date/time Activity 

Tu B’Shevat 
(together with Orot) 

Sunday 5 February 

11:00-12.30 

Sponsoring planting Trees in the name of EHRS 

volunteers 

Purim  
(together with Orot) 

Sunday 12 March 

 

Cleaning event  

Pesach Friday 17 March-Tuesday 4 April  

(April 4 – the delivery date) 

Bring your Chametz for the homeless (HAB) 

Pre-Pesach 
Leading assembly for 

Orot 

Wednesday 22 March 

20:00-21:30 

 

Sunday 26 March 

Making Hren (horseradish) from the Seder’s leftover 

of the maror & Hamin Eggs 

 

A workshop on how to waste as little food as 

possible at one’s family Seder. “What can you do to 

make your Seder a zero food waste Seder?”  

Shavuot 
Together with Orot 

 

Omer 

Sunday 21 May  

11:30 

 

Sunday 7 May 

“How to grow your own produce” event  
 

 

Foraging group event  

Eco-Action  
afternoon and to 

advertise to Orot and 

young families mailing 

lists 

Sunday 11 June Cleaning event  

Rosh Hashanah  Sunday 17 September Reverse Tashlich  

Yom Kippur  Food collection for a food bank of what we would 

spend on food that day: money or food 

Sukkot 
Sukkot morning with 

Orot  

 Eco-Themed Sukkah 

Launching bug Hotel & Compost bin 

 

 

 


